THE DATASHEET OF
AD7225KP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LC2MOS Quad 8-Bit DAC
with Separate Reference Inputs
  AD7225
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RS-24)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range  Total Unadjusted Error  Package Description Package Option
AD7225BQ −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB 24-Lead CERDIP Q-24-1
AD7225BRS −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB 24-Lead SSOP RS-24
AD7225BRS-REEL −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB 24-Lead SSOP RS-24
AD7225BRSZ −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB 24-Lead SSOP RS-24
AD7225CRS −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead SSOP RS-24
AD7225CRS-REEL −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead SSOP RS-24
AD7225CRSZ −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead SSOP RS-24
AD7225CRSZ-RL −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead SSOP RS-24
AD7225KN −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB  24-Lead PDIP N-24-1
AD7225KNZ −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB  24-Lead PDIP N-24-1
AD7225KP −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB  28-Lead PLCC P-28
AD7225KP-REEL −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB  28-Lead PLCC P-28
AD7225KPZ −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB  28-Lead PLCC P-28
AD7225KR −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB  24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD7225KR-REEL −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB  24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD7225KRZ −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB  24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD7225KRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C ±2 LSB  24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD7225LN −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead PDIP N-24-1
AD7225LNZ −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead PDIP N-24-1
AD7225LP −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 28-Lead PLCC P-28
AD7225LP-REEL −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 28-Lead PLCC P-28
AD7225LPZ −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 28-Lead PLCC P-28
AD7225LPZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 28-Lead PLCC P-28
AD7225LR −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD7225LR-REEL −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD7225LRZ −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD7225LRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C ±1 LSB 24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
1 To order MIL-STD-883 processed parts, add /883B to part number. Contact your local sales office for military data sheet.
2 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD7225
Rev. C | Page 24 of 24
NOTES
©2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D00986-0-3/10(C)